Switchable Circuit Breaker
Small Package
UL489 Protector
Cadmium - Free
High Capacity 5000AIC
SERIES 07
RAISING THE BAR

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4002-C
Series 07 Part Numbering Guide
-- -P/N:
*Contact Factory for amperage ratings 5-7A & 30-40A
Code Model Code Variation Code Amp Ratings Code Hardware
752
UL489 listed
CSA certified
5,000A interupt
@ 120VAC
001
3/8”-27 dia. Threaded mounting bushing
w/ anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White Actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
150
200
15.0A
20.0A
051
054
087
098
Palnut / Knurlnut
Hexnut / Hexnut
Knurlnut / Hexnut /
Instruction Plate
Palnut / Knurlnut /
Instruction Plate
002
3/8”-27 dia. Threaded mounting bushing
w/ anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
Terminals bent outbound 45 degrees
White Actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
762
UL1077 recognized,
CSA certified:
10 to 20A
5,000A interrupt
@ 120VAC
5 & 7A
1,000A interrupt
@ 277VAC
001
3/8”-27 dia. Threaded mounting bushing
w/ anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White Actuator with trip indicator
050
070
100
150
200
5.0A*
7.0A*
10.0A
15.0A
20.0A012
3/8”-27 dia. Threaded mounting bushing
w/ anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
Black actuator with trip indicator.
White ampere rating marking on actuator.
772 1,000 interrupt @
120VAC 001
3/8”-27 dia. Threaded mounting bushing
w/ anti-rotation flat.
#10-32 UNF screw terminals.
White Actuator with trip indicator.